
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

SOISSONS(LE PONT ROU 05-05-24  540 Oude-Jaarse      Deelnemers:39 LOSTIJD:10.00                

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

NR Naam Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring Bestat Snelh. NR

N0 Nom Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague Constat Vitesse NO

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

1 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 10 7 202780 BE 210934623 1209090 15701123 1

2 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL BUDINGE 10 5 199982 BE 211194922 1207510 15641924 2

3 SCHEPMANS ERWIN GRAZEN 16 3 202192 BE 210404522 1210230 15507504 3

4 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN 12 1 202879 BE 210456522 1210520 15502725 4

5 SCHEPMANS ERWIN GRAZEN 16 5 2 BE 203021923 1210260 15501559 5

6 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 55 7 203778 BE 203945423 1211280 15500355 6

7 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 55 23 2 BE 203948523 1211320 15492499 7

8 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE GRAZEN 17 2 202686 BE 206121820 1210530 15486005 8

9 ECTORS RAYMOND HERK-DE 32 19 209693 BE 501771523 1215300 15475498 9

10 SCHEPMANS ERWIN GRAZEN 16 6 3 BE 203026323 1210440 15465987 10

11 SCHEPMANS ERWIN GRAZEN 16 10 4 BE 203019923 1210470 15460074 11

12 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 14 6 200770 BE 210491822 1210401 15364855 12

13 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 8 2 200354 BE 204393222 1210241 15364374 13

14 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL BUDINGE 10 2 2 BE 211194622 1210120 15359601 14

15 HENDRICKX ERIK DRIESLI 17 6 198067 BE 205258123 1209030 15348082 15

16 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 10 3 2 BE 210936023 1212230 15317638 16

17 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 55 18 3 BE 203945723 1213070 15308226 17

18 DOMPAS LUDO ZOUTLEE 14 4 200199 BE 210472622 1210570 15288202 18

19 DOMPAS LUDO ZOUTLEE 14 13 2 BE 203110423 1210580 15286256 19

20 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 55 14 4 BE 203942423 1213210 15281440 20

21 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 55 8 5 BE 203942623 1213260 15271896 21

22 SIMONS YVES OVERWIN 20 4 189271 BE 211859522 1203570 15269948 22

22 SIMONS YVES OVERWIN 20 11 2 BE 205270423 1203570 15269948 22

24 SIMONS YVES OVERWIN 20 3 3 BE 209832420 1203590 15265842 24

25 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 14 2 2 BE 210463721 1211311 15265552 25

26 SCHEPMANS ERWIN GRAZEN 16 7 5 BE 203026723 1212300 15259774 26

27 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 14 4 3 BE 504409222 1211381 15252023 27

28 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL BUDINGE 10 6 3 BE 203865923 1211120 15242530 28

29 SCHEPMANS ERWIN GRAZEN 16 4 6 BE 203026823 1212450 15231036 29

30 BROUGMANS RUBEN ORSMAAL 18 18 194126 BE 205681723 1207400 15205692 30

31 DOMPAS LUDO ZOUTLEE 14 12 3 BE 203111423 1211430 15199215 31

32 CHANTRAIN BRECHT KERSBEE 8 8 198683 BE 207657422 1210460 15193704 32

33 BROUGMANS RUBEN ORSMAAL 18 14 2 BE 205688723 1207480 15189828 33

34 SIMONS YVES OVERWIN 20 17 4 BE 205274123 1204380 15186226 34

35 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 10 5 3 BE 210936721 1213320 15185721 35

36 ECTORS RAYMOND HERK-DE 32 4 2 BE 501776323 1218060 15184142 36

37 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 55 38 6 BE 203944123 1214160 15177110 37

38 ECTORS RAYMOND HERK-DE 32 2 3 BE 501774123 1218140 15169496 38

39 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE GRAZEN 17 12 2 BE 202997523 1213370 15169215 39

40 SCHEPMANS ERWIN GRAZEN 16 9 7 BE 203023323 1213180 15168192 40

41 ECTORS RAYMOND HERK-DE 32 21 4 BE 501775623 1218160 15165839 41

41 ECTORS RAYMOND HERK-DE 32 31 5 BE 501770523 1218160 15165839 41

43 DOMPAS LUDO ZOUTLEE 14 6 4 BE 210470222 1212010 15164676 43

44 ECTORS RAYMOND HERK-DE 32 12 6 BE 501778923 1218170 15164011 44

45 ECTORS RAYMOND HERK-DE 32 28 7 BE 501774623 1218180 15162184 45

46 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE ATTENHO 21 8 191895 BE 206144421 1206350 15159579 46

47 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 14 13 4 BE 203131823 1212311 15150357 47

48 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE ATTENHO 21 6 2 BE 206148821 1206400 15149605 48

49 DOMPAS LUDO ZOUTLEE 14 7 5 BE 203111223 1212090 15149376 49

50 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 55 1 7 BE 203943523 1214340 15143275 50

51 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 55 53 8 BE 203941823 1214360 15139525 51

52 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 55 13 9 BE 203940223 1214380 15135776 52

53 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL BUDINGE 10 9 4 BE 203868023 1212160 15119607 53

54 DOMPAS LUDO ZOUTLEE 14 1 6 BE 210474222 1212270 15115062 54

55 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 14 3 5 BE 210460321 1212501 15114239 55

obrafo OOST obrafo oost                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (22229)                



56 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 10 2 4 BE 210962622 1214120 15110283 56

57 REYNAERTS JOZEF ATTENHO 20 2 191541 BE 206130121 1206470 15107743 57

58 BROUGMANS RUBEN ORSMAAL 18 7 3 BE 205689923 1208300 15107082 58

59 ECTORS RAYMOND HERK-DE 32 1 8 BE 501770923 1218490 15105751 59

60 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 14 7 6 BE 205962520 1212551 15104764 60

61 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN 16 3 205400 BE 210484722 1216020 15099240 61

62 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL BUDINGE 10 4 5 BE 203869323 1212390 15075914 62

63 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL BUDINGE 10 1 6 BE 211196922 1212410 15072127 63

64 ECTORS RAYMOND HERK-DE 32 26 9 BE 501778623 1219090 15069565 64

65 SIMONS YVES OVERWIN 20 16 5 BE 205270623 1205360 15069347 65

66 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE GRAZEN 17 16 3 BE 202997923 1214410 15049078 66

67 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE ATTENHO 21 4 3 BE 206145521 1207380 15034866 67

68 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL BUDINGE 10 8 7 BE 203863423 1213060 15024944 68

69 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 55 17 10 BE 203949023 1215400 15020491 69

70 ECTORS RAYMOND HERK-DE 32 18 10 BE 501777323 1219390 15015610 70

71 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 55 12 11 BE 203956323 1215430 15014958 71

72 CHANTRAIN BRECHT KERSBEE 8 6 2 BE 204861823 1212250 15004380 72

73 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 55 9 12 BE 203952123 1215590 14985513 73

74 SCHEPMANS ERWIN GRAZEN 16 12 8 BE 203019123 1214590 14979034 74

75 ECTORS RAYMOND HERK-DE 32 7 11 BE 501773523 1220040 14970942 75

76 SCHEPMANS ERWIN GRAZEN 16 16 9 BE 211944423 1215070 14964253 76

77 VELKENEERS WILLY GRAZEN 12 5 203029 BE 202980523 1215510 14945086 77

78 VELKENEERS WILLY GRAZEN 12 4 2 BE 202986923 1215540 14939588 78

79 SIMONS YVES OVERWIN 20 5 6 BE 204540222 1206490 14924773 79

80 DOMPAS LUDO ZOUTLEE 14 11 7 BE 203119023 1214140 14914254 80

81 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE ATTENHO 21 3 4 BE 211762422 1208480 14898680 81

82 BLOCQUIAUX STEFAN WOMMERS 3 1 192622 BE 211875522 1209190 14895373 82

83 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE ATTENHO 21 14 5 BE 205746623 1208510 14892899 83

84 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 55 47 13 BE 203947323 1216500 14892424 84

85 REYNAERTS JOZEF ATTENHO 20 1 2 BE 206131021 1208390 14888535 85

86 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 14 5 7 BE 210463821 1214521 14886371 86

87 CHANTRAIN BRECHT KERSBEE 8 7 3 BE 201322820 1213330 14877050 87

88 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 8 4 2 BE 204396622 1214411 14875747 88

89 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE GRAZEN 17 9 4 BE 210426922 1216160 14874217 89

90 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE ATTENHO 21 20 6 BE 205748723 1209030 14869818 90

91 CRETEN LAMBERT ATTENHO 18 6 192310 BE 205771423 1209210 14867414 91

92 PETRE LEONARD ZOUTLEE 13 2 198462 BE 211910922 1213310 14864212 92

93 KONINCKX ALBERT BUDINGE 4 1 199219 BE 204389022 1214020 14863392 93

94 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 55 3 14 BE 203944023 1217100 14856233 94

95 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 55 42 15 BE 203945523 1217120 14852624 95

96 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 14 1 8 BE 210460121 1215121 14849669 96

97 BOYEN DIRK LINTER 49 13 197056 BE 213466621 1212471 14840230 97

98 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 8 5 3 BE 210669021 1215041 14833529 98

99 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 10 4 5 BE 210546822 1216490 14821294 99

## CLAES EDDY KORTENA 10 9 6 BE 210551522 1216520 14815879 100

## VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 8 6 4 BE 205268923 1215151 14813422 101

## REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE ATTENHO 21 5 7 BE 211761422 1209370 14804809 102

## BOGAERTS JEAN-PIERRE TIENEN 29 15 192762 BE 204031523 1210219 14786331 103

## SURINX-PLETSERS NIEUWER 31 19 206527 BE 620263322 1219430 14781844 104

## REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE ATTENHO 21 12 8 BE 211763722 1209510 14778206 105

## ECTORS RAYMOND HERK-DE 32 32 12 BE 501776023 1221570 14772314 106

## FRANSEN ROGER & JOS HALLE-B 3 1 195861 BE 205950920 1212360 14770814 107

## HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE GRAZEN 17 3 5 BE 210503421 1217140 14769444 108

## ECTORS RAYMOND HERK-DE 32 5 13 BE 501779023 1222030 14761915 109

## HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE GRAZEN 17 10 6 BE 202995023 1217210 14756898 110

## ECTORS RAYMOND HERK-DE 32 8 14 BE 501770623 1222070 14754990 111

## REYNAERTS JOZEF ATTENHO 20 9 3 BE 206138321 1209490 14754731 112

## REYNAERTS JOZEF ATTENHO 20 5 4 BE 210056220 1209520 14749050 113

## BOGAERTS JEAN-PIERRE TIENEN 29 6 2 BE 204033623 1210429 14746739 114

## DOMPAS LUDO ZOUTLEE 14 9 8 BE 203118823 1215470 14744004 115

## BROUGMANS RUBEN ORSMAAL 18 5 4 BE 205688423 1211420 14740015 116

## VELKENEERS WILLY GRAZEN 12 8 3 BE 202436823 1217450 14738947 117



## ECTORS RAYMOND HERK-DE 32 22 15 BE 501773423 1222200 14732529 118

## ECTORS RAYMOND HERK-DE 32 14 16 BE 501778823 1222230 14727356 119

## VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 55 15 16 BE 203955023 1218230 14725617 120

## VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 55 34 17 BE 203945023 1218330 14707903 121

## SIMONS YVES OVERWIN 20 7 7 BE 205272523 1208430 14704467 122

## ECTORS RAYMOND HERK-DE 32 29 17 BE 501773723 1222380 14701542 123

## SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 14 8 9 BE 210494622 1216401 14690309 124

## PETRE LEONARD ZOUTLEE 13 8 2 BE 205810323 1215070 14688195 125

## HENDRICKX ERIK DRIESLI 17 10 2 BE 205256123 1214530 14684320 126

## SCHEPMANS ERWIN GRAZEN 16 2 10 BE 210444821 1217470 14674634 127

## CLAES EDDY KORTENA 10 6 7 BE 204213923 1218140 14669400 128

## SCHEPMANS ERWIN GRAZEN 16 8 11 BE 211944323 1217500 14669311 129

## BOYEN DIRK LINTER 49 36 2 BE 204521622 1214241 14661723 130

## BROUGMANS RUBEN ORSMAAL 18 1 5 BE 205685723 1212280 14654706 131

## BROUGMANS RUBEN ORSMAAL 18 2 6 BE 205684223 1212330 14645492 132

## BROUGMANS RUBEN ORSMAAL 18 4 7 BE 205685923 1212350 14641810 133

## VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN 12 9 2 BE 202965423 1218380 14634215 134

## HENDRICKX ERIK DRIESLI 17 15 3 BE 205256223 1215210 14633690 135

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

obrafo OOST obrafo oost                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (22229)                

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

SOISSONS(LE PONT ROU 05-05-24  185 Oude             Deelnemers:32 LOSTIJD:10.00                

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

NR Naam Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring Bestat Snelh. NR

N0 Nom Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague Constat Vitesse NO

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

1 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL BUDINGE 4 3 199982 BE 211194922 1207510 15641924 1

2 SCHEPMANS ERWIN GRAZEN 3 3 202192 BE 210404522 1210230 15507504 2

3 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN 4 1 202879 BE 210456522 1210520 15502725 3

4 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE GRAZEN 4 2 202686 BE 206121820 1210530 15486005 4

5 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 9 6 200770 BE 210491822 1210401 15364855 5

6 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 5 2 200354 BE 204393222 1210241 15364374 6

7 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL BUDINGE 4 2 2 BE 211194622 1210120 15359601 7

8 DOMPAS LUDO ZOUTLEE 6 4 200199 BE 210472622 1210570 15288202 8

9 SIMONS YVES OVERWIN 5 4 189271 BE 211859522 1203570 15269948 9

10 SIMONS YVES OVERWIN 5 3 2 BE 209832420 1203590 15265842 10

11 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 9 2 2 BE 210463721 1211311 15265552 11

12 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 9 4 3 BE 504409222 1211381 15252023 12

13 CHANTRAIN BRECHT KERSBEE 5 5 198683 BE 207657422 1210460 15193704 13

14 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 5 4 202780 BE 210936721 1213320 15185721 14

15 DOMPAS LUDO ZOUTLEE 6 6 2 BE 210470222 1212010 15164676 15

16 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE ATTENHO 13 8 191895 BE 206144421 1206350 15159579 16

17 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE ATTENHO 13 6 2 BE 206148821 1206400 15149605 17

18 DOMPAS LUDO ZOUTLEE 6 1 3 BE 210474222 1212270 15115062 18

19 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 9 3 4 BE 210460321 1212501 15114239 19

20 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 5 2 2 BE 210962622 1214120 15110283 20

21 REYNAERTS JOZEF ATTENHO 15 2 191541 BE 206130121 1206470 15107743 21

22 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 9 7 5 BE 205962520 1212551 15104764 22

23 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN 3 3 205400 BE 210484722 1216020 15099240 23

24 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL BUDINGE 4 1 3 BE 211196922 1212410 15072127 24

25 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE ATTENHO 13 4 3 BE 206145521 1207380 15034866 25

26 SIMONS YVES OVERWIN 5 5 3 BE 204540222 1206490 14924773 26

27 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE ATTENHO 13 3 4 BE 211762422 1208480 14898680 27

28 BLOCQUIAUX STEFAN WOMMERS 1 1 192622 BE 211875522 1209190 14895373 28

29 REYNAERTS JOZEF ATTENHO 15 1 2 BE 206131021 1208390 14888535 29

30 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 9 5 6 BE 210463821 1214521 14886371 30

31 CHANTRAIN BRECHT KERSBEE 5 4 2 BE 201322820 1213330 14877050 31

32 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 5 4 2 BE 204396622 1214411 14875747 32

33 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE GRAZEN 4 4 2 BE 210426922 1216160 14874217 33

34 PETRE LEONARD ZOUTLEE 3 2 198462 BE 211910922 1213310 14864212 34

35 KONINCKX ALBERT BUDINGE 2 1 199219 BE 204389022 1214020 14863392 35

36 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 9 1 7 BE 210460121 1215121 14849669 36

37 BOYEN DIRK LINTER 49 13 197056 BE 213466621 1212471 14840230 37



38 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 5 5 3 BE 210669021 1215041 14833529 38

39 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 5 3 3 BE 210546822 1216490 14821294 39

40 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 5 5 4 BE 210551522 1216520 14815879 40

41 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE ATTENHO 13 5 5 BE 211761422 1209370 14804809 41

42 SURINX-PLETSERS NIEUWER 4 3 206527 BE 620263322 1219430 14781844 42

43 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE ATTENHO 13 12 6 BE 211763722 1209510 14778206 43

44 FRANSEN ROGER & JOS HALLE-B 3 1 195861 BE 205950920 1212360 14770814 44

45 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE GRAZEN 4 3 3 BE 210503421 1217140 14769444 45

46 REYNAERTS JOZEF ATTENHO 15 9 3 BE 206138321 1209490 14754731 46

47 REYNAERTS JOZEF ATTENHO 15 5 4 BE 210056220 1209520 14749050 47

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

obrafo OOST obrafo oost                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (22229)                

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

SOISSONS(LE PONT ROU 05-05-24  355 Jaarse           Deelnemers:33 LOSTIJD:10.00                

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

NR Naam Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat Snelh. NR

N0 Nom Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat Vitesse NO

---------------------------------- ---------------------------------------------------

1 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 5 3 202780 BE 210934623 1209090 15701123 1

2 SCHEPMANS ERWIN GRAZEN 13 2 202192 BE 203021923 1210260 15501559 2

3 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 55 7 203778 BE 203945423 1211280 15500355 3

4 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 55 23 2 BE 203948523 1211320 15492499 4

5 ECTORS RAYMOND HERK-DE 32 19 209693 BE 501771523 1215300 15475498 5

6 SCHEPMANS ERWIN GRAZEN 13 3 2 BE 203026323 1210440 15465987 6

7 SCHEPMANS ERWIN GRAZEN 13 7 3 BE 203019923 1210470 15460074 7

8 HENDRICKX ERIK DRIESLI 17 6 198067 BE 205258123 1209030 15348082 8

9 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 5 1 2 BE 210936023 1212230 15317638 9

10 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 55 18 3 BE 203945723 1213070 15308226 10

11 DOMPAS LUDO ZOUTLEE 8 7 200199 BE 203110423 1210580 15286256 11

12 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 55 14 4 BE 203942423 1213210 15281440 12

13 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 55 8 5 BE 203942623 1213260 15271896 13

14 SIMONS YVES OVERWIN 15 6 189271 BE 205270423 1203570 15269948 14

15 SCHEPMANS ERWIN GRAZEN 13 4 4 BE 203026723 1212300 15259774 15

16 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL BUDINGE 6 3 199982 BE 203865923 1211120 15242530 16

17 SCHEPMANS ERWIN GRAZEN 13 1 5 BE 203026823 1212450 15231036 17

18 BROUGMANS RUBEN ORSMAAL 18 18 194126 BE 205681723 1207400 15205692 18

19 DOMPAS LUDO ZOUTLEE 8 6 2 BE 203111423 1211430 15199215 19

20 BROUGMANS RUBEN ORSMAAL 18 14 2 BE 205688723 1207480 15189828 20

21 SIMONS YVES OVERWIN 15 12 2 BE 205274123 1204380 15186226 21

22 ECTORS RAYMOND HERK-DE 32 4 2 BE 501776323 1218060 15184142 22

23 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 55 38 6 BE 203944123 1214160 15177110 23

24 ECTORS RAYMOND HERK-DE 32 2 3 BE 501774123 1218140 15169496 24

25 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE GRAZEN 13 8 202686 BE 202997523 1213370 15169215 25

26 SCHEPMANS ERWIN GRAZEN 13 6 6 BE 203023323 1213180 15168192 26

27 ECTORS RAYMOND HERK-DE 32 21 4 BE 501775623 1218160 15165839 27

27 ECTORS RAYMOND HERK-DE 32 31 5 BE 501770523 1218160 15165839 27

29 ECTORS RAYMOND HERK-DE 32 12 6 BE 501778923 1218170 15164011 29

30 ECTORS RAYMOND HERK-DE 32 28 7 BE 501774623 1218180 15162184 30

31 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 5 4 200770 BE 203131823 1212311 15150357 31

32 DOMPAS LUDO ZOUTLEE 8 1 3 BE 203111223 1212090 15149376 32

33 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 55 1 7 BE 203943523 1214340 15143275 33

34 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 55 53 8 BE 203941823 1214360 15139525 34

35 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 55 13 9 BE 203940223 1214380 15135776 35

36 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL BUDINGE 6 6 2 BE 203868023 1212160 15119607 36

37 BROUGMANS RUBEN ORSMAAL 18 7 3 BE 205689923 1208300 15107082 37

38 ECTORS RAYMOND HERK-DE 32 1 8 BE 501770923 1218490 15105751 38

39 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL BUDINGE 6 2 3 BE 203869323 1212390 15075914 39

40 ECTORS RAYMOND HERK-DE 32 26 9 BE 501778623 1219090 15069565 40

41 SIMONS YVES OVERWIN 15 11 3 BE 205270623 1205360 15069347 41

42 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE GRAZEN 13 12 2 BE 202997923 1214410 15049078 42

43 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL BUDINGE 6 5 4 BE 203863423 1213060 15024944 43

44 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 55 17 10 BE 203949023 1215400 15020491 44

45 ECTORS RAYMOND HERK-DE 32 18 10 BE 501777323 1219390 15015610 45



46 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 55 12 11 BE 203956323 1215430 15014958 46

47 CHANTRAIN BRECHT KERSBEE 3 3 198683 BE 204861823 1212250 15004380 47

48 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 55 9 12 BE 203952123 1215590 14985513 48

49 SCHEPMANS ERWIN GRAZEN 13 9 7 BE 203019123 1214590 14979034 49

50 ECTORS RAYMOND HERK-DE 32 7 11 BE 501773523 1220040 14970942 50

51 SCHEPMANS ERWIN GRAZEN 13 13 8 BE 211944423 1215070 14964253 51

52 VELKENEERS WILLY GRAZEN 10 3 203029 BE 202980523 1215510 14945086 52

53 VELKENEERS WILLY GRAZEN 10 2 2 BE 202986923 1215540 14939588 53

54 DOMPAS LUDO ZOUTLEE 8 5 4 BE 203119023 1214140 14914254 54

55 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE ATTENHO 8 1 191895 BE 205746623 1208510 14892899 55

56 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 55 47 13 BE 203947323 1216500 14892424 56

57 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE ATTENHO 8 7 2 BE 205748723 1209030 14869818 57

58 CRETEN LAMBERT ATTENHO 18 6 192310 BE 205771423 1209210 14867414 58

59 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 55 3 14 BE 203944023 1217100 14856233 59

60 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 55 42 15 BE 203945523 1217120 14852624 60

61 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 3 1 200354 BE 205268923 1215151 14813422 61

62 BOGAERTS JEAN-PIERRE TIENEN 25 12 192762 BE 204031523 1210219 14786331 62

63 ECTORS RAYMOND HERK-DE 32 32 12 BE 501776023 1221570 14772314 63

64 ECTORS RAYMOND HERK-DE 32 5 13 BE 501779023 1222030 14761915 64

65 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE GRAZEN 13 6 3 BE 202995023 1217210 14756898 65

66 ECTORS RAYMOND HERK-DE 32 8 14 BE 501770623 1222070 14754990 66

67 BOGAERTS JEAN-PIERRE TIENEN 25 4 2 BE 204033623 1210429 14746739 67

68 DOMPAS LUDO ZOUTLEE 8 3 5 BE 203118823 1215470 14744004 68

69 BROUGMANS RUBEN ORSMAAL 18 5 4 BE 205688423 1211420 14740015 69

70 VELKENEERS WILLY GRAZEN 10 6 3 BE 202436823 1217450 14738947 70

71 ECTORS RAYMOND HERK-DE 32 22 15 BE 501773423 1222200 14732529 71

72 ECTORS RAYMOND HERK-DE 32 14 16 BE 501778823 1222230 14727356 72

73 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 55 15 16 BE 203955023 1218230 14725617 73

74 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 55 34 17 BE 203945023 1218330 14707903 74

75 SIMONS YVES OVERWIN 15 2 4 BE 205272523 1208430 14704467 75

76 ECTORS RAYMOND HERK-DE 32 29 17 BE 501773723 1222380 14701542 76

77 PETRE LEONARD ZOUTLEE 10 5 198462 BE 205810323 1215070 14688195 77

78 HENDRICKX ERIK DRIESLI 17 10 2 BE 205256123 1214530 14684320 78

79 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 5 2 3 BE 204213923 1218140 14669400 79

80 SCHEPMANS ERWIN GRAZEN 13 5 9 BE 211944323 1217500 14669311 80

81 BROUGMANS RUBEN ORSMAAL 18 1 5 BE 205685723 1212280 14654706 81

82 BROUGMANS RUBEN ORSMAAL 18 2 6 BE 205684223 1212330 14645492 82

83 BROUGMANS RUBEN ORSMAAL 18 4 7 BE 205685923 1212350 14641810 83

84 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN 8 7 202879 BE 202965423 1218380 14634215 84

85 HENDRICKX ERIK DRIESLI 17 15 3 BE 205256223 1215210 14633690 85

86 BOGAERTS JEAN-PIERRE TIENEN 25 17 3 BE 204033923 1211479 14625526 86

87 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE ATTENHO 8 3 3 BE 205741823 1211170 14616859 87

88 KONINCKX ALBERT BUDINGE 2 2 199219 BE 205227323 1216260 14601930 88

89 BROUGMANS RUBEN ORSMAAL 18 11 8 BE 205688623 1212570 14601429 89

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

SOISSONS(LE PONT ROU 05-05-24  540 Oude-Jaarse      Deelnemers:39 LOSTIJD:10.00                

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          





-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

obrafo OOST obrafo oost                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (22229)                

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

SOISSONS(LE PONT ROU 05-05-24  185 Oude             Deelnemers:32 LOSTIJD:10.00                

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          



-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

obrafo OOST obrafo oost                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (22229)                

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

SOISSONS(LE PONT ROU 05-05-24  355 Jaarse           Deelnemers:33 LOSTIJD:10.00                

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          


